Limietwedstrijd Langebaan

Breda, 17-3-2024

Programmanr. 15
17-3-2024 - 14:35

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Kim van Rossum

3 Cancia Leirissa

4 Josje van Houwelingen
5 Lotte Boone

Serie 2van 3

1 Mardi-Lijne Verhaar
Caroline Kruger

Isabel Rodriguez
Dieudonnée Vermaas
Clementine van Bruxvoort
Mieke Dees

OO wWN

Serie 3 van 3
1 Marenne Huigh
2 Anne-Marie Verschoor-Vos
3 Benthe van de Ree
4 Anne de Beer
5 lIsa van der Sanden
6 Marieke van Voren

vereniging inschrijftijd
SBC2000 NT
Feijenoord Albion 3:34.91
SBC2000 NT
De Woelwaters NT
AquaDream 3:17.32
Feijenoord Albion 3:09.46
Wiekslag 2:59.19
ZWK Merlet 3:04.86
Feijenoord Albion 3:13.54
Scheldestroom 3:23.54
Scheldestroom 2:41.24
De Biesboschzwemmers 2:35.35
HzZPC 2:19.90
ZWK Merlet 2:32.60
De Krabben 2:40.86
Scheldestroom 2:52.00

199706374
196700748
199001606
201101792

201200540
196800928
201100446
201201440
197700138
201100916

199900852
198102300
200701226
200502878
200903452
201100358

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Sbc2000
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